
Policies Structure Exposure 
(Policies with Wind)

Written Premium

55,198 8,393,990,119

26,019 8,383,660,044

779,059 71,630,801,865

58,111 9,685,346,710

744,781 144,608,930,257

72,344 2,882,296,767

598 24,951,210

2,856 1,442,446,001

3,458,831 1,450,035,276,594
155,647 79,732,827,351
276,856 23,475,063,337

5,992 342,239,990
388,434 11,209,161,980

1,995 190,839,932

28 32,293,613
943 3,158,241,052

8,358 76,452,000,429
39,064 13,603,852,568

5,099 44,874,142,633
3,239 10,660,562,035
4,279 4,018,855,269
6,538 46,522,686,321

366 1,430,825,986

TOTAL 6,094,635 $2,012,791,292,062

Updated 06/27/2013  
Data are reported by each company to the Office and have not been audited.

Quarterly Supplemental Report  (QUASRng)

Condo Associations - Wind Only

Commercial Multi-Peril (Excl Condo Associations)

Commercial Residential

Dwelling/Fire

Homeowners Associations - Wind Only

Tenants - Wind Only
Tenants

Homeowners (Owner Occupied -- Excl Tenant and Condo) - Wind Only

Apartment Buildings - Wind Only

Dwelling/Fire (Condo Associations Only)

Dwelling/Fire (Excl Condo Associations)

Mobile Homeowners - Wind Only

 -- Florida Office of Insurance Regulation --

Totals For All Reporting Companies                                                   
Personal & Commercial Residential 

Data as of March 31, 2013

Policy Type

Dwelling/Fire Mobile Homeowners 

Commercial Multi-Peril (Condo Associations Only)

Allied Lines

Dwelling/Fire Mobile Homeowners - Wind Only

Homeowners (Owner Occupied -- Excl Tenant and Condo)

Farmowners

Mobile Homeowners

Condominium Unit Owners - Wind Only

Allied Lines - Wind Only Dwellings
Condominium Unit Owners

Personal Residential

Allied Lines (Condo Associations Only)

Allied Lines (Excl Condo Associations)

62,848,56

44,178,444

684,217,70

51,353,19

871,360,41

44,431,09

497,94

241,658,164

9,848,68

7,148,145,364
387,287,84
297,559,642

5,528,63
96,241,46

56,615,17
27,042,14

195,730,99
6,114,06

$10,750,668,138

1,506,774

303,17
9,647,09

434,938,13
73,613,40


